	Division of Corporations	Ø
· · · · ·	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	•
· · · · ·	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	•
	(((H22000388149 3)))	
<b>`</b> .		· .
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381	
	From: Account Name : EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC. Account Number : I20000000146 Phone : (305)444-4994 Fax Number : (305)328-4774	۰. ۲۰۰۰ (۲۰۰۰)
	**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**	•
	Email Address:	**
	FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION MADE IN DADE TATTOO #2 INC.	
17 PH 1: 34	Certificate of Status0Certified Copy1Page Count03Estimated Charge\$78.75	
5022 min 1		

•

To:

.

.

			In compliance with Cl	napici utri andro	r Chapter 621, F.	5. (170111)			
	ARTIC	<u>CLEI NAME</u>				• •	•• •		· · · .
	• The na	me of the corporal	tion shall be: MADE IN DA	DE TATIOO #	F2 INC.				÷
	ARTIC	<u>CLE II PRINC</u>	<u>TPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address	·,	·	lailing address, if diffe	annt is		
	<del></del>		ernicipal <u>street</u> address			lannig address, it drife	erent is:	<u></u>	
		WEST 29th ST				· · · · · · · · ·			
	HIAI	EAH, FL 33012						<u> </u>	
	ARTIC	CLETII PURPO	DSE						
	The pi	rpose for which t	he corporation is organized is	SE ANY AND A	LL LAWFUL BUS	INESS			
	_,								
•					, , <b>.</b> , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	. <u>.</u>			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
	<u></u>								
· · · · ·		TIFIV SHAR	ES .				· ·		· .
******* •**		<u>CLE IV SHAR</u> Imber of shares of		· · · · ·	· · · · ·			1 1 4 1 1 1	1. 1. 
· · · · · ·	The nu	omber of shares of	stock is: 100	NECTORS			· · · · ·	( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	· · · · ·
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	The nu	omber of shares of	stock is:100	•••••	Name and Title:_			(	•
	The nu	omber of shares of	stock is: 100	··	Name and Title:		• •	52.5 10 11 Mill 11	, ·
	The nu	mber of shares of <u>CLE V_INITIA</u> Name and Title	stock is: 100	··	- ·			 ~	)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	The nu	mber of shares of <u>CLE V_INITIA</u> Name and Title	stock is: 100 L OFFICERS AND/OR DIR ALEXIS SCHPREJER (P) 5401 SW 131 TR	··	- ·		· · · ·	 ~	, ·
	The nu	mber of shares of <u>CLE V_INITIA</u> Name and Title	stock is: 100 L OFFICERS AND/OR DIR ALEXIS SCHPREJER (P) 5401 SW 131 TR	··	- ·		· · · · ·	 ~	, ·
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	The nu	mber of shares of <u>CLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address	stock is: <u>100</u> L OFFICERS AND/OR DIR ALEXIS SCHPREJER (P) 5401 SW 131 TR MIRAMAR, FL 33027	··	Address:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 ~	, ·
	The nu	mber of shares of <u>CLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title:	stock is: <u>100</u> <i>L OFFICERS AND/OR DIR</i> ALEXIS SCHPREJER (P) 5401 SW 131 TR MIRAMAR, FL 33027 DAIRON CARDENAS (VP)	··	Address:  Name and Title:		· · · · ·	 ~	, ·
	The nu	mber of shares of <u>CLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address	stock is: <u>100</u> L OFFICERS AND/OR DIR ALEXIS SCHPREJER (P) 5401 SW 131 TR MIRAMAR, FL 33027	··	Address:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 ~	) ·
	The nu	mber of shares of <u>CLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title:	stock is: <u>100</u> <i>L OFFICERS AND/OR DIR</i> ALEXIS SCHPREJER (P) 5401 SW 131 TR MIRAMAR, FL 33027 DAIRON CARDENAS (VP)	··	Address:  Name and Title:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 ~	) ·
	The nu	mber of shares of <u>CLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title:	stock is: <u>100</u> <i>L OFFICERS AND/OR DIR</i> ALEXIS SCHPREJER (P) 5401 SW 131 TR MIRAMAR, FL 33027 DAJRON CARDENAS (VP) 1225 W 35th ST APT 9A	··	Address:  Name and Title:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 ~	, ·
	The nu	mber of shares of <u>CLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title:	stock is: <u>100</u> <i>L OFFICERS AND/OR DIR</i> ALEXIS SCHPREJER (P) 5401 SW 131 TR MIRAMAR, FL 33027 DAJRON CARDENAS (VP) 1225 W 35th ST APT 9A	··	Address:  Name and Title:			 ~	, ·
	The nu	mber of shares of <u>CLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title:	stock is: 100 L OFFICERS AND/OR DIR ALEXIS SCHPREJER (P) 5401 SW 131 TR MIRAMAR, FL 33027 DAIRON CARDENAS (VP) 1225 W 35th ST APT 9A HIALEAH, FL 33012	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address: Name and Title: Address:				, ·
	The nu	mber of shares of <u>CLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Address	stock is: 100 L OFFICERS AND/OR DIR ALEXIS SCHPREJER (P) 5401 SW 131 TR MIRAMAR, FL 33027 DAJRON CARDENAS (VP) 1225 W 35th ST APT 9A HIALEAH, FL 33012	·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address: Name and Title: Address:				) ·

....

2022-11-14 18:29:09 GMT

13053284774

	Name and	Title:	Name and Title:
· .	Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address:
• •			······
. <u>.</u>			
· ` `	<u>ARTICLE VI R</u> The <u>name and Flo</u>	<u>EGISTERED AGENT</u> rida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta	ble) of the registered agent is:
	Name:	ALEXIS SCHPREJER	
· · · · · · ·	Address:	5401 SW 131 TR	
· · ·	• •	MIRAMAR, FL 33027	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
· :	<u>ARTICLE VIL _ I.</u>	VCORPORATOR	
	The <u>name and ado</u>	iress of the Incorporator is:	
	Name:	ALEXIS SCHPREJER	
	Address:	5401 SW 131 TR	
		MIRAMAR, FL 33027	
	ARTICLE VIII	FFECTIVE DATE:	
-	Effective date, if of	her than the date of filing:	cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
	Note: If the date in the document's effective of the docum	nserted in this block does not meet the appli active date on the Department of State's rec	icable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as cords.
	Having been name certificate, I am fan	d as registered agent to accept service of pro niliar with and accept the appointment us re	cess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this gistered agent and agree to act in this capacity
•	- 14	Alaxis Schpreger Required Signature Registered Agen	
• .			t Date n are true. 1 am aware that the false information submitted in a
· .	document to the De	partment of State constitutes a third degree	felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

/s/ Alexis Schprejer Required Signature/Incorporator

Date